ORDER OF BUSINESS

EATON CITY COUNCIL NOVEMBER 20, 2023
EATON, OH 6:00 P.M.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

. Roll Call:  Christopher Carr

Brad Moore

Matt Venable

Dave Kirsch, Vice Mayor

Joe Renner, Mayor
Pledge to the Flag and Invocation

Acknowledge Clerk’s Journal Entries for the Regular Meeting of October 16, 2023. Accept
the Tapes as the Official Minutes and Acknowledge the October 2023 Financial Report.

Proclamation Honoring Joe Renner

Presentation by the Public Maintenance Division

Ordinance 23-22 Amend Chapter 192, Income Tax, Declare Emergency
Ordinance 23-23 Appropriation Amendment

Resolution 23-33 Final Legislation for Phase One, N. Maple St. Project

Resolution 23-34 Authorize Annexation Agreement

Resolution 23-35 Authorize Purchase of Fire/EMS Equipment for 2024

City Manager’s Report
Old Business

New Business

Citizen Comments
Executive Session

Adjourn



